School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

Amplify Education Inc

Black Hills Energy

Blake Olson

City of Hay Springs

Clear, George E

DAS State Accounting
Digmann, Tera L

Educational Service Unit 13
ESU Coordinating Council
Farm to Family Coop

Fire & Ice Mechanical

Gordon Memorial Hospital
Great Plains Communications
Hay Springs Lumber Company
Hay Springs Water Department
Ideal Linen Supply

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC

McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings, LLC

NCSA Region V Principals

Nebraska Association of School Boards
Nebraska Public Power Dist.

Nebraska Safety Center

Quill Corporation

Renaissance Learning, Inc.

Sacker's
Sheridan County Journal Star

Sides & Milburn

Simple Solutions
Teaching Strategies
Tiffany Graham

Toof's Diesel Repair, Inc

U.S. Bank
Verizon
Voyager Sopris Learning

Westco
Woodstock Supply Company

Xerox Financial Services

Amount
$235.88
$129.99

$130.00
$270.00

$100.00
$267.63
$31.64
$2,608.01
$1,171.50
$155.97
$562.17
$180.00
$351.31
$387.19
$782.11
$413.24
$2,141.80
$182.20
$60.00
$525.00
$1,830.32
$250.00
$374.54
$2,298.00

$807.54
$168.30

$8,000.00
$90.00
$253.00
$360.00
$101.16
$14,785.96
$109.58
$275.00
$467.23
$1,307.21

$698.75

$42,862.23
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