School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee	Amount
Amplify Education Inc	\$235.88
Black Hills Energy	\$129.99
Blake Olson	\$130.00
City of Hay Springs	\$270.00
Clear, George E	\$100.00
DAS State Accounting	\$267.63
Digmann, Tera L	\$31.64
Educational Service Unit 13	\$2,608.01
ESU Coordinating Council	\$1,171.50
Farm to Family Coop	\$155.97
Fire & Ice Mechanical	\$562.17
Gordon Memorial Hospital	\$180.00
Great Plains Communications	\$351.31
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$387.19
Hay Springs Water Department	\$782.11
Ideal Linen Supply	\$413.24
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC	\$2,141.80
McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings, LLC	\$182.20
NCSA Region V Principals	\$60.00
Nebraska Association of School Boards	\$525.00
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,830.32
Nebraska Safety Center	\$250.00
Quill Corporation	\$374.54
Renaissance Learning, Inc.	\$2,298.00
Sacker's	\$807.54
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$168.30
Sides & Milburn	\$8,000.00
Simple Solutions	\$90.00
Teaching Strategies	\$253.00
Tiffany Graham	\$360.00
Toof's Diesel Repair, Inc	\$101.16
U.S. Bank	\$14,785.96
Verizon	\$109.58
Voyager Sopris Learning	\$275.00
Westco	\$467.23
Woodstock Supply Company	\$1,307.21
Xerox Financial Services	\$698.75